Memkor BLACK Series SSDs are designed for
applications that require extreme level of
ruggedization.
Memkor Black Series SSDs are built to meet
any earth environmental requirements
accessible by a man or a machine.
Leveraging Memkor Orange and Blue Series
SSD technology and capabilities, and com-

ISO 9001: 2008 Certified
Memkor General Application and Product Guide
Ordering Information
Model: MKD ff ii xxx y O
Memkor SSD Form Factor ff: Interface ii: Capacity xxx: Series
MKD 25 - 2.5” ST - SATA 256 - 256 GB
512 – 512 GB
1T0 – 1024 GB
C – 0o to 70oC
I – -40o to 85oC
N - BLACK
Model: MKD ff ii xxx y N - O1 s n ee ww
D - default
I - Low
H - High
E - Enabled
SE - Secure Erase
WP - Write Protect
1000 8000
ORANGE SATA 6Gb/s
ORANGE PCIe
Performance [MB/ s]
10
BLUE
ORANGE
20
Ruggedization
Vibration [g’s RMS]
40002000
WHITE
500 1000 1500
WHITE
ORANGE SATA 3Gb/s
BLACK
BLUE PCIe
BLUE SATA 6Gb/s
ORANGE SATA 6Gb/s
ORANGE PCIe
MAX Power Draw [W]
WHITE
ORANGE SATA 3Gb/s
BLUE PCIe
BLUE SATA 6Gb/s
Capacity [GB] [MLC NAND]
WHITE
BLUE PCIe
BLUE SATA 6Gb/s
ORANGE SATA 6Gb/s
ORANGE PCIe
ORANGE SATA 3Gb/s
5 10 15
Memkor BLACK Series 2.5”—Mechanical
- O2 s n ee ww
Technology Code Secure Erase: s NAND: n Encryption: ee Write Protect: ww
O1 - SATA III
L2 - SATA II
0 - no SE (D)
Ask us about
available options
- SLC (D)
M - MLC
- No Encryption (D)
Ask us about